MACON MUD RUN 5K 11:30 WAVE OVERALL FINISH
SAT APRIL 11, 2015...MACON GA...Sunny, cool, fabulous weather
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Bib #
792
822
475
379
620
665
1150
730
1296
957
267
266
1034
654
1037
153
1033
1238
1046
363
899
234
521
1126
713
457
791
352
523
1113
736

Name

GREGG MEDDINGS
JACOB MOORE
LIDIA HARLEY

FRIZZ FRIZZELL
LANDON JONES
PRISCILLA KNOWLES
CHANDLER THAMES
CAROLINE LOWE
WILLIAM YOUNG
KAITLYN QUILLEN
LINDA DERR

ASHLEY DERR
JANET SANDERS
KAREN KIRKHAM
SKYLAR SANDERS
JENNIFER CANADY
HAYDEN SANDERS
JAMES WEST
LINDSAY SCARPELLINO
MIKE FORTENBERRY
CHRIS PATTON

LYLE DANIEL
CARLEE HOAGLAND
DOTTIE STORY
ANITA LINDSEY
JORDAN HAMPEL
SELENA MCQUERREY
KELSEY FLINT
COOPER HOAGLAND
HUNTER SQUIRES
LEIGH LUMPKIN

FINISH
17:38.1
40:55.3
49:27.5
49:47.3
51:04.3
52:38.5
1:00:13.4
1:13:27.5
1:16:13.7
1:16:17.3
1:17:48.3
1:17:50.4
1:17:52.7
1:17:55.9
1:17:57.6
1:17:58.6
1:18:09.3
1:18:16.0
1:18:16.1
1:18:49.2
1:18:50.2
1:18:54.8
1:19:12.8
1:19:14.2
1:19:20.4
1:21:59.3
1:23:59.2
1:24:37.2
1:25:39.2
1:26:07.2
1:26:09.8

Pace
5:40
13:09
15:54
16:00
16:25
16:55
19:22
23:37
24:30:00
24:32:00
25:01:00
25:02:00
25:02:00
25:03:00
25:04:00
25:04:00
25:08:00
25:10:00
25:10:00
25:21:00
25:21:00
25:22:00
25:28:00
25:29:00
25:31:00
26:22:00
27:00:00
27:12:00
27:32:00
27:41:00
27:42:00

Gender
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Age
27
15
31
25
15
41
15
13
26
11
50
15
43
51
15
39
11
43
30
48
44
44
14
15
41
13
33
30
13
13
41

Age Rank

1st Overall Male

2nd Overall Male

1st Overall Female

2nd Overall Female

3rd Overall Male

3rd Overall Female

1st MALE 15-19

1st FEMALE14 and UNDER
1st MALE 25 -29

2nd FEMALE14 and UNDER
1st FEMALE 50 - 54

1st FEMALE 15-19

1st FEMALE 40 - 44

2nd FEMALE 50 - 54

2nd MALE 15-19

1st FEMALE 35 -39

1st MALE14 and UNDER
1st MALE 40 - 44

1st FEMALE 30 - 34

1st MALE 45 - 49

2nd MALE 40 - 44

3rd MALE 40 - 44

3rd FEMALE14 and UNDER
3rd MALE 15-19

2nd FEMALE 40 - 44

2nd MALE14 and UNDER
2nd FEMALE 30 - 34

3rd FEMALE 30-34

3rd MALE14 and UNDER
4th MALE14 and UNDER
3rd FEMALE 40 - 44



32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

737
1041
1042
1271

347

491

398
1004
1310

469

456
1272
1135

501
342
340
794
128
996
997
1021
333
334
719
718
687
837
1233
749
1128
636
127

RILEY LUMPKIN
CINDY SAUNDERS
ROBERT SAUNDERS
MOLLY WILLIAMSON
PAM FITZSIMMONS
JEFF HAUCK

BOYD GEGOGEINE
JOY ROBERTSON
DANA BOLLES

ROSS HARDY

JOHNGABRIEL HAMPEL

ROBERT WILLIAMSON
LALA TAMBORA
ERICA ADAMS
TAYLOR ADAMS
DANIELLE HEDDEN
NICOLE FIELDS
CARMEN FIELDS
STEVEN MEHLHOFF
CHARISSE BRUCE
KELLI RIVERS
KEVIN RIVERS
SAVANNA ROUGHEN
DUSTIN FALEN
JORDAN FALEN
KRISTEN LIZENBEEE
JOSHUA LIZENBEEE
JOLENA LAWHORN
JINGER MOXLEY
JOANIE WELCH
KATIE MANLEY
CARRIE SWAFFORD
JARRED KERLEY
T.J. BROWN

1:26:10.0
1:27:00.3
1:27:00.6
1:27:31.9
1:31:41.8
1:31:50.3
1:32:52.7
1:32:53.0
1:33:18.4
1:34:01.8
1:34:08.0
1:34:32.8
1:34:36.8
1:34:38.0
1:34:39.1
1:38:49.5
1:39:13.6
1:39:14.1
1:39:25.8
1:40:34.2
1:40:55.7
1:40:55.9
1:41:49.8
1:42:48.1
1:42:53.8
1:44:08.2
1:44:08.5
1:45:35.8
1:45:37.2
1:45:39.8
1:45:51.2
1:45:51.9
1:46:12.6
1:47:30.2

27:42:00
27:58:00
27:58:00
28:08:00
29:29:00
29:32:00
29:52:00
29:52:00
30:00:00
30:14:00
30:16:00
30:24:00
30:25:00
30:26:00
30:26:00
31:46:00
31:54:00
31:54:00
31:58:00
32:20:00
32:27:00
32:27:00
32:44:00
33:03:00
33:05:00
33:29:00
33:29:00
33:57:00
33:58:00
33:58:00
34:02:00
34:02:00
34:09:00
34:34:00
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12
57
56
12
43
47
65
37
46
25
17
44
32
33
11
40
38
21
27
39
26
33
24
23
23
34
34
40
34
32
31
36
25
37

5th MALE14 and UNDER
1st FEMALE 55 - 59
1st MALE 55 -59
4th FEMALE14 and UNDER
4th FEMALE 40 - 44
2nd MALE 45 - 49
1st MALE 65 - 69
2nd FEMALE 35 -39
1st FEMALE 45 - 49
2nd MALE 25 - 29
4th MALE 15 - 19
4th MALE 40 - 44
4th FEMALE 30 - 34
5th FEMALE 30 - 34
5th FEMALE14 and UNDER
5th FEMALE 40 - 44
3rd FEMALE 35 -39
1st FEMALE 20 - 24
3rd MALE 25 - 29
4th FEMALE 35 -39
1st FEMALE 25 - 29
1st MALE 30 - 34
2nd FEMALE 20 - 24
1st MALE 20 - 24
3rd FEMALE 20 - 24
6th FEMALE 30 - 34
2nd MALE 30 - 34
6th FEMALE 40 - 44
7th FEMALE 30 - 34
8th FEMALE 30 - 34
9th FEMALE 30 - 34
5th FEMALE 35 - 39
4th MALE 25 - 29
1st MALE 35 -39



66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

259
526
522
700
527
699
701
632
1280
446
717
274
279
1099
524
647
204
758
722
1191
939
188
773
603
604
181
1181
39
618
1112
1028
615
612
1333

ERIC DECKER

JASON HOENISCH
CODY HOAGLAND
BENJAMIN LEFHOLZ
SEBASTIAN HOENISCH
ANNETTE LEFHOLZ
JAY LEFHOLZ

KEVIN KEITH
JENNIFER WOODALL
TERI HALL

PATTY LIVINGSTON
FREDRICK DIXON
REBEKKAH DIXON
MICHELE SMITH
CRYSTEE HOAGLAND
MARK KING
AMANDA COOLING
GRIFFIN MARTIN
DANIELLE LONG
RANDY TURNER
ANNALEIGH POWELL
PAM COLELLO
JOANNA MCCOLLUM
AUTUMN JOINER
DEVON JOINER
MICHELLE CLEMENTS
KITTY TUCKHAMPEL
NORA BAGGOTT
KATE JONES

AMELIA SQUIRES
ADAM RYLE

JEFF JONES

DEANNA JONES
MADELYN BALTZ

1:49:33.4
1:49:38.2
1:49:38.9
1:49:46.2
1:49:49.8
1:49:56.2
1:49:57.7
1:50:03.9
1:50:13.7
1:50:38.3
1:50:46.2
1:50:53.4
1:50:55.7
1:50:59.8
1:51:00.0
1:51:24.7
1:51:25.8
1:52:11.9
1:52:26.8
1:52:33.3
1:52:56.9
1:53:28.9
1:53:33.9
1:53:35.2
1:53:35.4
1:56:34.5
1:57:02.6
1:57:18.7
1:57:23.2
1:57:24.8
1:57:27.2
1:57:30.9
1:57:30.9
1:57:32.6

35:14:00
35:15:00
35:15:00
35:18:00
35:19:00
35:21:00
35:21:00
35:23:00
35:26:00
35:34:00
35:37:00
35:39:00
35:40:00
35:41:00
35:41:00
35:49:00
35:50:00
36:04:00
36:09:00
36:11:00
36:19:00
36:29:00
36:31:00
36:31:00
36:31:00
37:29:00
37:38:00
37:43:00
37:45:00
37:45:00
37:46:00
37:47:00
37:47:00
37:48:00
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33
37
41
21
15
39
40
34
27
54
51
25
26
54
42
58
31
22
32
35
23
36
22
25
26
28
48
20
12
14
30
44
47
12

3rd MALE 30 - 34
2nd MALE 35 - 39
5th MALE 40 - 44
2nd MALE 20 - 24
5th MALE 15 - 19
6th FEMALE 35 - 39
6th MALE 40 - 44
4th MALE 30 - 34
2nd FEMALE 25 - 29
3rd FEMALE 50 - 54
4th FEMALE 50 - 54
5th MALE 25 - 29
3rd FEMALE 25 - 29
5th FEMALE 50 - 54
7th FEMALE 40 - 44
2nd MALE 55 - 59
10th FEMALE 30 - 34
3rd MALE 20 - 24
11st FEMALE 30 - 34
3rd MALE 35 -39
4th FEMALE 20 - 24
7th FEMALE 35 - 39
5th FEMALE 20 - 24
4th FEMALE 25 - 29
6th MALE 25 - 29
5th FEMALE 25 - 29
2nd FEMALE 45 - 49
6th FEMALE 20 - 24

6th FEMALE14 and UNDER
7th FEMALE14 and UNDER

5th MALE 30 - 34
7th MALE 40 - 44
3rd FEMALE 45 - 49

8th FEMALE14 and UNDER



100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

1056
1378
467
1073
918
177
1155
1275
165
168
120
728
1256
1095
1374
800
927
1082
1081
304
303
292
986
114
412
411
121
413
410
356
357
329
393
406

KASONDRA SCRIVENS
PAUL KYZER
CATHERINE HARDY
DANIEL SHEY

COLT PHATAK

JULIE CHURCHWELL
BRITTANY THOMPSON
TAYLOR WINDHAM
ADAM CHAPMAN
LISA CHAPMAN
BROOKE BROWN
SARAHLOSERT LOSERT
KAYELI WILDES
JACQUELINE SMITH
BENJAMIN ASHBY
MEGAN MILLER
RACHEL PIPKIN
WILLIAM SIMPSON
MICHELLE SIMPSON
RACHEL DUNN
KRISTAL DUNN
LAUREN DRIVER
AMBER RICE
OLIVIA BRASHEARS
SHEENA GLISSON
LEXI GLISSON

CHRIS BROWN
TRENTON GLISSON
ALORA GLISSON
CHRISTINA FLURY
MARCUS FLURY
KIMBY EVANS
AMBER GARNTO
COY GILES

1:58:44.3
1:58:45.9
1:58:51.1
1:59:09.7
1:59:27.2
1:59:27.3
1:59:40.2
2:00:05.6
2:00:14.7
2:00:15.2
2:00:20.2
2:00:38.6
2:00:39.5
2:00:42.2
2:00:58.9
2:01:00.2
2:01:00.2
2:01:10.8
2:01:10.9
2:01:28.9
2:01:41.7
2:02:11.9
2:02:18.1
2:03:58.2
2:04:54.3
2:05:02.4
2:05:05.6
2:05:24.2
2:05:27.2
2:06:06.1
2:06:07.1
2:06:08.2
2:06:08.9
2:06:26.7

38:11:00
38:11:00
38:13:00
38:19:00
38:25:00
38:25:00
38:29:00
38:37:00
38:40:00
38:40:00
38:42:00
38:47:00
38:48:00
38:49:00
38:54:00
38:54:00
38:54:00
38:58:00
38:58:00
39:03:00
39:08:00
39:17:00
39:19:00
39:52:00
40:10:00
40:12:00
40:13:00
40:19:00
40:20:00
40:33:00
40:33:00
40:33:00
40:33:00
40:39:00
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32
42
27
27
12
46
21
20
15
42
30
22
19
20
19
39
21
37
35
20
49
22
29
15
32
15
41
14
12
33
37
33
27
23

12nd FEMALE 30 - 34
8th MALE 40 - 44

6th FEMALE 25 - 29
7th MALE 25 - 29

6th MALE14 and UNDER
4th FEMALE 45 - 49
7th FEMALE 20 - 24
8th FEMALE 20 - 24
6th MALE 15 - 19

8th FEMALE 40 - 44
13rd FEMALE 30 - 34
9th FEMALE 20 - 24
2nd FEMALE 15 - 19
10th FEMALE 20 - 24
7th MALE 15 - 19

8th FEMALE 35 - 39
11st FEMALE 20 - 24
4th MALE 35 - 39

9th FEMALE 35 -39
12nd FEMALE 20 - 24
5th FEMALE 45 - 49
13rd FEMALE 20 - 24
7th FEMALE 25 - 29
3rd FEMALE 15 -19
14th FEMALE 30 - 34
4th FEMALE 15 - 19
9th MALE 40 - 44

7th MALE14 and UNDER
9th FEMALE14 and UNDER
15th FEMALE 30 - 34
5th MALE 35 - 39
16th FEMALE 30 - 34
8th FEMALE 25 - 29
4th MALE 20 - 24



134 1111 BRETT SPETH 2:06:27.3 40:40:00 M 39 6th MALE 35 - 39
135 1211 WENDY VEAL 2:06:55.0 40:49:00 F 46 6th FEMALE 45 - 49
136 631 LACEY KEIM 2:06:57.5 40:49:00 F 51 6th FEMALE 50 - 54
137 407 TAMMY GILES 2:06:57.6 40:49:00 F 46 7th FEMALE 45 - 49
138 118 DANA BROOKS 2:06:59.6 40:50:00 F 45 8th FEMALE 45 - 49
139 503 HILLARY HENDLEY 2:07:43.8 41:04:00 F 21 14th FEMALE 20 - 24
140 504 LEIGH HENDLEY 2:07:44.1 41:04:00 F 40 9th FEMALE 40 - 44
141 824 MARISA MOORE 2:08:06.4 41:11:00 F 50 7th FEMALE 50 - 54
142 880 JASON OXENDINE 2:08:07.1 41:12:00 M 36 7th MALE 35 - 39
143 704 REBECCA LESLIE 2:09:01.8 41:29:00 F 36 10th FEMALE 35 -39
144 886 NIKI PALFREY 2:09:17.9 41:34:00 F 30 17th FEMALE 30 - 34
145 1072  AMETHYST SHEY 2:09:23.6 41:36:00 F 27 9th FEMALE 25 - 29
146 1221  CAROLINE WALL 2:12:17.6 42:32:00 F 34 18th FEMALE 30 - 34
147 93 SANDRA BLESSETT 2:13:13.4 42:50:00 F 54 8th FEMALE 50 - 54
148 383 DONNA FULWOOD 2:13:16.1 42:51:00 F 53 9th FEMALE 50 - 54
149 1229  TAYLOR WAY 2:14:03.6 43:06:00 F 23 15th FEMALE 20 - 24
150 606 AMY JONES 2:14:05.3 43:07:00 F 39 11st FEMALE 35 -39
151 613 HANNAH JONES 2:14:07.2 43:07:00 F 8 10th FEMALE14 and UNDER
152 849 YOSHIAKI NAKAGAWA 2:14:20.5 43:12:00 M 34 6th MALE 30 - 34
153 848 MIYUKI NAKAGAWA 2:14:24.4 43:13:00 F 38 12nd FEMALE 35 -39
154 669 FRANK KRAUSE 2:15:03.4 43:25:00 M 66 2nd MALE 65 - 69
155 1058  ANSLEY SELMAN 2:15:16.9 43:30:00 F 24 16th FEMALE 20 - 24
156 973 BRITTAIN REBUCK 2:15:16.9 43:30:00 F 16 5th FEMALE 15 - 19
157 299 CHASSIDY DUKE 2:15:18.7 43:30:00 F 30 19th FEMALE 30 - 34
158 360 BRITTANI FORDHAM 2:15:20.2 43:31:00 F 38 13rd FEMALE 35 -39
159 1108  FRED SOUTHIERE 2:15:22.1 43:32:00 M 64 1st MALE 60 - 64
160 1109  KATHY SOUTHIERE 2:15:24.3 43:32:00 F 62 1st FEMALE 60 - 64
161 343 KEITH FILER 2:15:35.7 43:36:00 M 46 3rd MALE 45 - 49
162 1141  KATHRINE TAYLOR 2:16:53.6 44:01:00 F 34 20th FEMALE 30 - 34
163 731 VELICIA LOWE 2:17:06.1 44:05:00 F 43 10th FEMALE 40 - 44
164 470 CHARMILLE HARE 2:19:05.6 44:43:00 F 33 21st FEMALE 30-34
165 459 MICHAEL HAMPEL 2:21:22.0 45:27:00 M 46 4th MALE 45 - 49
166 458 KENNIE HAMPEL 2:21:22.0 45:27:00 F 23 17th FEMALE 20 - 24
167 1354 BART HOWE 2:21:47.2 45:35:00 M 41 10th MALE 40 - 44



168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188

199
821
672
62
61
1388
679
1152
510
1023
474
498
517
1162
739
1279
240
250
1214
254
1051

SANDY CONNELL
HEIDI MOORE

PERRY LAMB

KRISTEN BAUGH
JUSTIN BAUGH

JOHN RADFORD
HEATHER LANGSTON
DION THOMAS
NICOLE HERNDON
MIRANDA ROUSEY
ERIC HARLEY
JAZMINE HAZLEY
KELSEY HEWITT
KATHARINE THURLOW
JESSICA LYLES

STACEY WOOD
CARTER DAVIS

MILES DAVIS
CAMERON WADDLETON
WILLIAM DAVIS
GRETA SCHRAUFNAGEL

2:21:55.2
2:22:10.9
2:22:11.9
2:22:16.9
2:22:17.0
2:26:34.2
2:27:08.8
2:27:10.2
2:27:11.4
2:27:13.7
2:36:31.2
2:37:07.3
2:48:12.9
2:48:58.4
2:49:11.3
2:53:03.4
2:53:57.8
3:08:59.8
3:09:06.0
3:09:13.0
3:09:31.9

45:38:00
45:43:00
45:43:00
45:45:00
45:45:00
47:08:00
47:19:00
47:19:00
47:20:00
47:20:00
50:20:00
50:31:00
54:05:00
54:20:00
54:24:00
55:39:00
55:56:00
60:46:00
60:48:00
60:50:00
60:56:00
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48
43
48
25
25
30
30
35
27
20
30
22
24
34
23
37
15

25
43
30

9th FEMALE 45 - 49
11st FEMALE 40 - 44
5th MALE 45 - 49
10th FEMALE 25 - 29
8th MALE 25 - 29
7th MALE 30 - 34
22nd FEMALE 30 - 34
8th MALE 35 - 39
11st FEMALE 25 - 29
18th FEMALE 20 - 24
8th MALE 30 - 34
19th FEMALE 20 - 24
20th FEMALE 20 - 24
23rd FEMALE 30 - 34
21st FEMALE 20 - 24
14th FEMALE 35 -39
8th MALE 15 - 19
8th MALE14 and UNDER
9th MALE 25 - 29
11st MALE 40 - 44
24th FEMALE 30 - 34



	MM 1130 Wave Overall v2

